D.\Smbuidor Autoriz4 do

s . hS) 2
SurzRapidt 7o

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

Centro de Lavado Frigidaire SFLG4033RT1

3

55@

W/

N ol
N '

4
.
\\\
N “ T/
38—
/

N\

N

P17U0090



Centro de Lavado Frigidaire SFLG4033RT1

GUIA | NUMERO |DESCRIPCION
NI 137352600 | HARNESS, DOOR, SW W/SENSOR
NIA | 137604900 |SEAL, EXHAUST TUBE
1 137510411 | PANEL, LEFT SIDE, TITANIUM
3 131883301 |Panel, top
4 5304500431 | PANEL, REAR, LC DRYER
5 5303281019 | Ball, grounding
6 5303281020 | Clip, ball, steel, flat nut
8 137032600 |LIMITER, thermal, heater
9 5303309490 | PANEL, MOTOR ACCESS
12 131825900 | BEARING, DRUM SUPPORT
13 131724300 |Bracket, bearing support
14 131205400 | Screw, bracket mtg., 10-16B x 1.375, cr/sq drive
15 137470800 |HEATER HOUSING, W/DUCT
18 | 5304502598 | SCREW, THREAD CUTTING, #10-32 X .75
19 | 131729302 |COVER, MOISTURE SENSOR, ASMY
19A | 5308014350 | Clip, end cap mtg, U-type
20 137513300 | GLIDE, FLAT, DRYER
21 | 5304506370 | DRUM ASSEMBLY, SVC KIT, W/VANES
22 137552115 | PANEL, FRONT WELD, TITANIUM
22A | 137362600 |PIN, PANEL LOCATOR
23 134134700 | Seal, felt, lower
24 134036400 | Seal, felt, upper
25 131658820 | Door Catch, gray, upper
26 134813660 | Switch, door, rectangle, gray
27 131359603 |LINT TRAP, GRAY
29 131382300 | Screw, quadrex head, 10-14 x 1.00, vane mtg., special
30 137552902 | VANE, STRAIGHT, LOW
31 131202300 | Screw, 10-16AB x 0.625
32 137088600 | Shaft, drum support, ballhitch
33 | 5304406099 | THERMOSTAT, SAFETY
34 | 5304506372 | COVER PLATE, BEARING
35 131243700 | Screw, pan head, 8-18AB x 0.375
38 137510511 | PANEL, RIGHT SIDE, TITANIUM




Centro de Lavado Frigidaire SFLG4033RT1

GUIA | NUMERO |DESCRIPCION
39 137546911 | PANEL, ACCESS, TITANIUM
41 134222900 |HINGE, DRYER DOOR
42 134156200 | Screw, flat head, 8-18AB x 0.44, quad drive
44 137551901 | GASKET, DOOR
46 131789404 | HANDLE, DOOR, TITANIUM
47 137365112 | PANEL, INNER DOOR, TITANIUM
48 137408404 |PANEL, OUTER DOOR, TITANIUM
49 | 5303211430 | STRIKE, DOOR
50 134535300 | Insulator, heat shield, outer door
62 131258400 | Screw, 10-16AB x 0.500
80 131168200 | Screw, pan head, 8-18B x 0.31




D'\stribuidor Autor do
s“m“ap' f A'l“"é Centro de Lavado Frigidaire SFLG4033RT1

- Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

Publication No: 5995679809 SFLG4033R

MOTOR/BLOWER/BELT




Centro de Lavado Frigidaire SFLG4033RT1

GUIA | NUMERO |DESCRIPCION
NIA | 131477000 |Screw, 10-16AB x 0.375
1 131295200 |SEAL, AIR DUCT
3 137539100 | SHIELD, AIR DUCT
4 5308014350 | Clip, end cap mtg, U-type
6 134086301 |DUCT, AIR
7 137390900 |SEAL, HOUSING TO AIR
9 |5304488479 | Clamp
10 137551600 | HOUSING, BLOWER, FRONT W/SEAL
10A | 137551800 | HOUSING, BLOWER, REAR
12 131476300 | Blower Wheel
15 134587700 | Thermistor, control
16 131243700 | Screw, pan head, 8-18AB x 0.375
18 131367100 | CRADLE, MOTOR W/IDLER
19 137490900 |PAN, UPPER LC, DRYER, FORMED
22 3205241 |SPRING, IDLER
23 | 5304507499 | IDLER ARM ASSY, W/PULLEY & CLIP
25 137292700 |BELT, DRYER, LC
26 137511300 | BLOCK, SUPPORT
27 134242400 | Clamp, motor mtg.
28 134196600 | Motor, dryer drive, with pulley
31 134500500 |Power Cord, electric svce
33 131731411 | SHIELD-ACCESS (GAS)
34 134154100 | Screw, hex washer head, 10-32 x 0.375, ground
38 | 5304500508 | ELBOW, EXHAUST DUCT
39 131205100 | SCREW, #8 PAN HEAD, 10-10B X 0.500, CR/SQ
41 131091300 |BRACKET, SUPPORT, SIDE
42 137304710 |BRACKET, MARRIAGE, DRYER
44 3204326 Bracket, L mounting, cabinet rear, external
48 137329110 |PAN, BOTTOM LC DRYER
50 | 5304488478 | COVER, SUPPORT, LC DRYER
51 131453000 |Bushing, snap-in
61 | 5303309493 | Bracket, gas valve mtg




Centro de Lavado Frigidaire SFLG4033RT1

GUIA | NUMERO |DESCRIPCION

64 | 137076300 |Pipe, gas

65 8015112 | Cap, pipe

70 134169200 | Valve, LP gas

71 | 5300622602 | Solenoid, secondary coil

72 | 5308015680 | Solenoid, booster coil

73 | 5303211036 | Orifice, natural gas, size 44

74 | 134393700 |Igniter Assy

76 134714400 | Collar, alignment, gas valve

77 134216601 | BURNER ASSY, LP GAS

79 | 5303281135 | Sensor, radiant

80 131168200 | Screw, pan head, 8-18B x 0.31
80A | 131712401 | TUBE, BURNER

85 134287300 | Shield, heat

86 | 134264800 |Plate, adapter

87 131964400 | Cable Tie, push mount, 5.20 inch




D-\Smbuidor Autoriz o

inidut
{1y L 5
s“rle“ap 0% Centro de Lavado Frigidaire SFLG4033RT1

Electrodomesticas

SFLG4033R

Publication No: 5995679809

CONTROL PANEL

P17C0100




Centro de Lavado Frigidaire SFLG4033RT1

GUIA | NUMERO |DESCRIPCION
1 5304500455 | BOARD, CONTROL, MAIN, W/HOUSING
3 137329400 | WIRING HARNESS, DRYER, LC UPPER
4 5304500815 | KNOB, SWITCH
6 5304500474 | HARNESS, UPPER LC WASHER
8 5304500456 | BOARD, USER INTERFACE, WASHER, W/HOUSING
13 134040803 | SWITCH, ROCKER, ROUND, TITANIUM
15 137493400 |SWITCH, PTS CYCLE SELEC, 9 POS
18 137445101 | CONSOLE, DECORATED, TITANIUM
21 | 5304500814 | KNOB, CYCLE SELECTOR, TITANIUM
22 134402900 | Screw, phillips, 6-19 x 0.650
23 | 5304500522 | HARNESS, MAIN
29 137303800 | HARNESS, MAIN, LC-D-GAS
32 | 5303321209 | CABLE TIE, 5.60 INCH, PLASTIC
39 137205200 | SWITCH, ROTARY, 2 POS
40 137052700 | SWITCH, ROTARY, 5 POS
41 137261000 | SWITCH, ROTARY, 4 POS
80 131205100 | SCREW, #8 PAN HEAD, 10-10B X 0.500, CR/SQ




D.\Smbuidor Autoriz4

- 3
SurtzRap Hi©

Venta de Refacciones
h Electrodomesticas

Centro de Lavado Frigidaire SFLG4033RT1

Publication No: 5995679809 SFLG4033R

LOWER CABINET/TOP

Not Available
For Service

P17R0032



Centro de Lavado Frigidaire SFLG4033RT1

GUIA | NUMERO |DESCRIPCION
NI 137205502 |BEZEL, BLEACH/SOFTENER
NI 137360821 |PROTECTOR, EDGE
NI | 5304500416 | HOSE, DISP TO VALVE
NIA | 5304500439 | COVER, MAIN CONTROL, WASHER
NIA | 5304500476 | HARNESS, UIMC PELE
NIB | 808702601 |PLUG, UIMC
1 134203900 |Screw, pan hd phillips, 6-32 x 0.337, dog point
3A 134075501 | BUMPER, LID, FRONT
4 137469900 |HINGE BAR, RH, LC
4A | 137470900 |HINGE BAR, LH, LC
5 5304488483 | GROMMET, HINGE, ACETAL
6 5304500848 | LID, WASHER, TITANIUM
9 137513711 | STRIKER, LID
11 3204368 | Screw, lid strike mtg, 6-20B X 0.375
20 3204374 | Pin, slide, side to top
21 808653801 | BOARD, MOTOR CONTROL, WASHER
21A | 809161501 |BRACKET, UIMC
21B | 5304500440 | COVER, UIMC
30 | 5304500488 | BOARD, MAIN CONTROL, WASHER, W/HOUSING
33 | 137465101 |VALVE, 3 COIL, 120V 60HZ, WATER
33A | 809191901 |HOSE, FILL
33B | 5304488479 | Clamp
34 131205500 | SCREW, 1/4-14 X 0.625
40 | 5303309503 | Clip, drain hose, back sheet
42 | 5304501345 | PANEL, FRONT SVC KIT, TITANIUM
43 131422200 |Pad, self lvig leg, rear
44 134548800 |Leveling Leg, screw, plastic
45 131346401 |Pin, panel locator, front
48 137329800 |SCREW 12-24 UNC X .75 HEX, WASHER
50 137353303 |LOCK, LID, GRAY
53 137190811 | PANEL, WASHER TOP, TITANIUM
54 | 5304500534 | DISPENSER
55 134890500 | Spring, lid assist




D\stribuidor Autor %
e Ve
Surlanﬂll

Venta de Refacciones
h Electrodomesticas

Centro de Lavado Frigidaire SFLG4033RT1

Publication No: 5995679809 SFLG4033R

MOTOR/TUB

P17T0071




Centro de Lavado Frigidaire SFLG4033RT1

GUIA | NUMERO |DESCRIPCION
NI | 5304500554 | SCREW, HWH M*15, DUOTAPTITE
NI | 5304500556 | SCREW, 1/4-10 X 28, TWINLEAD48
NI | 5304500575 | SCREW, 6X20
NI | 5304500823 | HARNESS, WASHGROUP
NIA | 131205100 | SCREW, #8 PAN HEAD, 10-10B X 0.500, CR/SQ
NIA | 5304500475 | SCREW
NIA | 5304500571 | SCREW, AA CAB TORX, 5X16 INOX
NIAA | 131209800 | Clamp, hose, pressure switch
NIAB | 5304500487 | BRACKET, TUBING
1 808676601 | CAP, LOW PROFILE, AGITATOR
3 | 5304500572 | SCREW, M6X28 WITH NUT
4 808726001 |AGITATOR, LOW PROFILE
5 | 5304501142 | MOTOR-GEAR, ASMY SVC KIT
5A | 5304500463 | PLATE, MOTOR SUPPORT
6 | 5304492254 | ACTUATOR, MOTOR BRAKE, CLUTCH
7 | 5304500464 | SUSPENSION, ASMY
8 | 5304500580 | SUSPENSION, CAP TOP, TOP
9 | 5304500417 | TUB, OUTER ASMY
9A | 5304500517 | HOSE, ASSEMBLY, PRESSURE SWITCH
10 | 5304500426 | HUB, TUB SUPPORT
10A | 5304500432 | SCREW, M8X1, 25X30, SS, ABNT 304
13 | 5304504896 | SCREW, STAINLESS, M8 X 1, 25 X 25
15 | 809088900 | RING, BALANCE ASMY
16 | 809090501 |COVER, OUTER TUB
19 | 5304501446 | SCREW, TRILOBULAR, 1/4-10 X 1.5, (10)
20 | 5304500427 | TUB, SPIN ASMY, PELE
22 | 5304504885 | SENSOR, PRESSURE, GREY
24 | 5304500511 | HOSE, DRAIN
25 | 137087511 |CLAMP, HOSE, WIRE
36 | 5304500535 | PUMP, DRAIN ASMY
36A | 5304500585 | SEAL, RUBBER, DRAIN PUMP
55A | 137385100 |RING, ANTI-SYPHON




